THE BRIDGE

BISTRO BAR

TIPPLES



The Ganges, the Howrah Bridge, the Strand Road are not just mere

geographical points. They give the city its lifeblood.

The river is where history and now converge.
The mix of Portuguese, British, Chinese, Dutch, French influences make

Calcutta a unique cocktail of experiences.

Whether you live in the city or are visiting it,
Polo Floatel lets you savour the original blend of elements, unique to the

city.

HOTEL POLO TOWERS GROUP
Hotel Polo Towers, Agartala | Hotel Polo Towers, Shillong
Polo Orchid Resort, Cherrapunjee | Polo Floatel, Kolkata
Woodstock Resort, Shillong | Lakeside Resort Neermahal
Max Hotel Jabalpur | Max Hotel Prayagraj

Hotel Polo Orchid, Tura

www. hotelpolotowers.com




MALT MASTERPIECES

Glenlivet 12 Years
Glenlivet 15 Years
Glenlivet 18 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
The Dalmore 12 Years
Jura 10 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Glenkinchie 12 Years
Caol Ila 12 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Laphroaig

Glen Grant 10 Years
Indri

Dalwhinnie 15 Years
Amrut Amalgam

Paul John

Taxes And Service Charges As Applicable,
Our standard measurement is 30ml

795
895
995
795
895
995
1095
695
995
625
795
795
795
525
525
525
525
425



THE SPIRIT OF OAK

Royal Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal XV Aged 15 Years 625
Chivas Regal 18 Years 725
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 695
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label 625
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years 595
Johnnie Walker Red Label 395
Dewar’s True Scotch 15 Years 595
Amrut Amalgam Peated Malt 525
Amrut Amalgam Malt 525
J & B Rare 325
Ballantine’s Finest 325
Teacher’s Golden Thistle 12 Years 395
Teacher’s 50 375
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve 395
100 Pipers 12 Years 395
Teacher’s Highland Cream 345
Black Dog Centenary Black Reserve 325

Taxes And Service Charges As Applicable,
Our standard measurement is 30ml



BORN IN THE USA

Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack 575
Jack Daniel’s 01d No. 7 525
Jim Beam Black 425
Jim Beam 325
DUBLIN'S FINEST

Jameson 345
CAIJINS

Yamazakii 1555
Hibiki 1455
Suntory Toki 525
IT’S A RUM THING

01d Monk XXX O1d Vatted 395
Bacardi Carta Blanca 395
THE PURE SPIRIT

Smirnoff 395
Belvedere 525
Ciroc Snap Frost 545
Grey Goose 525
Absolut Elyx 545
Absolut 325

Taxes And Service Charges As Applicable,
Our standard measurement is 30ml



JUNIPER JOURNEYS

Hapusa Himalayan
Jaisalmer
Greater Than
Calcutta Gin
Monkey 47

Roku

Hendrick's
Jodhpur
Beefeater
Gordon's

Bombay Sapphire

TEQUILA

Corralejo Blanco
Patroén Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

Casco Viejo Silver

Casco Viejo Gold

Camino Real Blanco

La Chica Blanco

INFUSED ELEGCANCE

Jagermeister
Cointreau

Baileys

GOLDEN ESSENCE

Hennessy VS

Taxes And Service Charges As Applicable,

Our standard measurement is 30ml

425
495
295
295
695
695
695
645
325
325
395

1095
995
450
395
395
395
550

425
495
495

725



BEERS & SPRITZERS

Corona 495
Hoegaarden 495
Caldera (Calcuttas Own!) 495
Bira 91 White 395
Bira 91 Blonde 395
Heineken 395
Budweiser 395
Carlsberg 325
Kingfisher Ultra 325
Kingfisher Premium 325
Tuborg 325
Breezer 375
CRAPES OF GLORY

Chateau Tour De Segur 13995
Jacobs Creek Shiraz 3795
Sensi Chianti Collezione 6295
House Red Wine (Bottle/By Glass) 3295/695
Jacobs Creek Chardonnay 3795
Sensi Pinot Grigio 6295
House White Wine (Bottle / By Glass) 3295/695
SPARKLERS

Moét & Chandon Imperial 15995
Chandon Brut 7995
Martini Prosecco 4995
Sula Brut 4995
Noi Sparkling 3995

Taxes And Service Charges As Applicable,
Our standard measurement is 30ml



LIQUID APPETIZERS

Camparii
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

MIXERS & SOFT BEVERAGES

Aerated Beverages
Soda

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Fruit Juice

Red Bull

Choice Of Fresh Juice
Mineral Water (750)

Taxes And Service Charges As Applicable,
Our standard measurement is 30ml

495
395
395
395

195
145
245
195
195
275
345
200



