



THE BRIDGE  
BISTRO BAR

**TIPPLES**

*The Ganges, the Howrah Bridge, the Strand Road are not just mere geographical points. They give the city its lifeblood.*

*The river is where history and now converge.  
The mix of Portuguese, British, Chinese, Dutch, French influences make  
Calcutta a unique cocktail of experiences.*

*Whether you live in the city or are visiting it,  
Polo Floatel lets you savour the original blend of elements, unique to the  
city.*

**HOTEL POLO TOWERS GROUP**

*Hotel Polo Towers, Agartala | Hotel Polo Towers, Shillong*

*Polo Orchid Resort, Cherrapunjee | Polo Floatel, Kolkata*

*Woodstock Resort, Shillong | Lakeside Resort Neermahal*

*Max Hotel Jabalpur | Max Hotel Prayagraj*

*Hotel Polo Orchid, Tura*

**[www.hotelpolotowers.com](http://www.hotelpolotowers.com)**





## MALT MASTERPIECES

<b>Glenlivet 12 Years</b>	<b>795</b>
<b>Glenlivet 15 Years</b>	<b>895</b>
<b>Glenlivet 18 Years</b>	<b>995</b>
<b>Glenfiddich 12 Years</b>	<b>795</b>
<b>Glenfiddich 15 Years</b>	<b>895</b>
<b>Glenfiddich 18 Years</b>	<b>995</b>
<b>The Dalmore 12 Years</b>	<b>1095</b>
<b>Jura 10 Years</b>	<b>695</b>
<b>Glenmorangie 10 Years</b>	<b>995</b>
<b>Glenkinchie 12 Years</b>	<b>625</b>
<b>CaoI Ila 12 Years</b>	<b>795</b>
<b>Talisker 10 Years</b>	<b>795</b>
<b>Laphroaig</b>	<b>795</b>
<b>Glen Grant 10 Years</b>	<b>525</b>
<b>Indri</b>	<b>525</b>
<b>Dalwhinnie 15 Years</b>	<b>525</b>
<b>Amrut Amalgam</b>	<b>525</b>
<b>Paul John</b>	<b>425</b>



## THE SPIRIT OF OAK

Royal Salute 21 Years	1995
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1995
Monkey Shoulder	695
Chivas Regal 12 Years	525
Chivas Regal XV Aged 15 Years	625
Chivas Regal 18 Years	725
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	695
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label	625
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years	595
Johnnie Walker Red Label	395
Dewar's True Scotch 15 Years	595
Amrut Amalgam Peated Malt	525
Amrut Amalgam Malt	525
J & B Rare	325
Ballantine's Finest	325
Teacher's Golden Thistle 12 Years	395
Teacher's 50	375
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve	395
100 Pipers 12 Years	395
Teacher's Highland Cream	345
Black Dog Centenary Black Reserve	325



## BORN IN THE USA

Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack	575
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7	525
Jim Beam Black	425
Jim Beam	325

## DUBLIN'S FINEST

Jameson	345
---------	-----

## GAIJINS

Yamazaki	1555
Hibiki	1455
Suntory Toki	525

## IT'S A RUM THING

Old Monk XXX Old Vatted	395
Bacardi Carta Blanca	395

## THE PURE SPIRIT

Smirnoff	395
Belvedere	525
Cîroc Snap Frost	545
Grey Goose	525
Absolut Elyx	545
Absolut	325



## JUNIPER JOURNEYS

Hapusa Himalayan	425
Jaisalmer	495
Greater Than	295
Calcutta Gin	295
Monkey 47	695
Roku	695
Hendrick's	695
Jodhpur	645
Beefeater	325
Gordon's	325
Bombay Sapphire	395

## TEQUILA

Corralejo Blanco	1095
Patrón Silver	995
Jose Cuervo Gold	450
Casco Viejo Silver	395
Casco Viejo Gold	395
Camino Real Blanco	395
La Chica Blanco	550

## INFUSED ELEGANCE

Jägermeister	425
Cointreau	495
Baileys	495

## GOLDEN ESSENCE

Hennessy VS	725
-------------	-----



## BEERS & SPRITZERS

Corona	495
Hoegaarden	495
Caldera (Calcuttas Own!)	495
Bira 91 White	395
Bira 91 Blonde	395
Heineken	395
Budweiser	395
Carlsberg	325
Kingfisher Ultra	325
Kingfisher Premium	325
Tuborg	325
Breezer	375

## GRAPES OF GLORY

Château Tour De Segur	13995
Jacobs Creek Shiraz	3795
Sensi Chianti Collezione	6295
House Red Wine (Bottle/By Glass)	3295/695
Jacobs Creek Chardonnay	3795
Sensi Pinot Grigio	6295
House White Wine (Bottle / By Glass)	3295/695

## SPARKLERS

Moët & Chandon Imperial	15995
Chandon Brut	7995
Martini Prosecco	4995
Sula Brut	4995
Noi Sparkling	3995



## LIQUID APPETIZERS

<b>Campari</b>	<b>495</b>
<b>Martini Extra Dry</b>	<b>395</b>
<b>Martini Rosso</b>	<b>395</b>
<b>Martini Bianco</b>	<b>395</b>

## MIXERS & SOFT BEVERAGES

<b>Aerated Beverages</b>	<b>195</b>
<b>Soda</b>	<b>145</b>
<b>Ginger Ale</b>	<b>245</b>
<b>Tonic Water</b>	<b>195</b>
<b>Fruit Juice</b>	<b>195</b>
<b>Red Bull</b>	<b>275</b>
<b>Choice Of Fresh Juice</b>	<b>345</b>
<b>Mineral Water (750)</b>	<b>200</b>